Project
Catalog Number
Type
FL22-T
LED Flood Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
HOUSING
 - Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing
 - Powdercoat bronze finish
 - Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
 - OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 480V driver optional
 - Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -40oF (-40oC) - 150oF (65oC)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Glass lens standard; polycarbonate lens available
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - 200,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI>80
 - 5000K standard; 30K, 40K, and 57K also offered
MOUNTING
- Provided standard with trunnion bracket
- Knuckle mounting available 15W-60W
CATALOG #                       Wattage     Lumens        Color
FL22-T-15L-QT-50K-SB  15W             2,475           5000K
FL22-T-15L-QT-50K-SB-HO  15W             2,688           5000K
FL22-T-30L-QT-50K-SB  30W             4,890           5000K
FL22-T-30L-QT-50K-SB-HO  30W             5,377           5000K
FL22-T-60L-QT-50K-SB  60W             9,720           5000K
FL22-T-60L-QT-50K-SB-HO  60W           10,753           5000K
FL22-T-90L-QT-50K-SB  90W           14,940           5000K
FL22-T-90L-QT-50K-SB-HO  90W           16,132           5000K
FL22-T-120L-QT-50K-SB 120W           20,040           5000K
FL22-T-120L-QT-50K-SB-HO    120W           21,054           5000K
FL22-T-150L-QT-50K-SB 150W           24,300           5000K
FL22-T-150L-QT-50K-SB-HO 150W           26,935           5000K
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
30K -   3000K (replaces 50K in part number)
40K -   4000K (replaces 50K in part number)
57K -   5700K (replaces 50K in part number)
KN -   Knuckle Mounting (replaces ‘SB’: 15W - 60W only)
EBLED -   Emergency Ballast
BLK -   Black Housing (bronze standard)
SIL -   Silver Housing (bronze standard)
GRY -   Gray Housing (bronze standard)
CC -   Custom Color (bronze standard)
480V -   480V Driver
OCS -   Occupancy Sensor
PC -   Photocell
WPx -   Whip (x specify length)
A
B
C
15W 30W 60W 900W 120W 150W
A 9.80” 9.80” 9.80” 15.75” 15.75” 15.75”
B 3.75” 3.75” 3.75” 3.75” 3.75” 3.75”
C 6.25” 6.25” 6.25” 6.25” 6.25” 6.25”
Weight 4bs 4lbs 4lbs 7lbs 7lbs 7lbs
FL22-T-LED
rev: 12022020
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - UL Listed for Wet Locations
 - IP67 Rated
 - Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 10 Year